
                                           
                                           
                    Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Grade School Invite
                      Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran Middle School
                            McCarty Park | West Allis, WI
                                           
                                   October 8, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    29  Mount Calvary                               ( 9:16.1  37:04.2 0:20.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Charlie Fry             8     9:01.4
  2      7  Beckham Los             8     9:18.7
  3      8  Jackson Shaw            7     9:21.8
  4     10  Will Burie              6     9:22.3

  2.    40  St. John's Lutheran (Wauwatosa)             ( 9:30.2  38:00.5 1:17.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Anton Kuehn             8     8:54.4
  2      5  Henry Ognenoff          8     9:02.6
  3     14  Gunnar Zipp             7     9:51.8
  4     18  Stephen Hobler          8    10:11.7
  5   ( 28) Jacob Steiner           6    11:30.4

  3.    41  Star of Bethlehem Lutheran                  ( 9:24.4  37:37.4 1:06.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Bryce Gawrisch          7     8:47.8
  2     11  Hudson Derouin          6     9:23.0
  3     12  Brady Gawrisch          6     9:32.5
  4     16  Kane Papula             8     9:54.1
  5   ( 20) Walker Bedford          7    10:13.2
  6   ( 21) Dexter Landgraf         6    10:29.6
  7   ( 27) Logan Larson            6    11:22.6

  4.    61  St. John's/Word of Life                     ( 9:52.9  39:31.3 3:10.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Moses Pachel            8     8:01.5
  2     13  Simon Hernandez         6     9:38.5
  3     22  Micah Redfield          8    10:39.6
  4     25  Judah Redfield          6    11:11.7
  5   ( 36) Isaiah Goodger          8    13:33.5
  6   ( 38) Henry Glowing           7    14:28.7

  5.    64  Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)                 (10:07.5  40:29.8 2:36.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Paxton Chao             7     9:09.3
  2      9  Emmitt Meier            7     9:21.9
  3     19  Samuel Shuff            8    10:13.2



  4     30  Mitchel Frederick       8    11:45.4
  5   ( 33) William Roessel         7    11:58.0
  6   ( 34) William Cupkie          7    11:59.8
  7   ( 37) Brody Smith             7    14:11.2

  6.    86  Zion Lutheran (South Milwaukee)             (10:44.9  42:59.3 1:59.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Gage Smith              7     9:53.0
  2     17  Leaf Smith              6    10:08.1
  3     23  Danny Kristo            8    11:05.9
  4     31  Bowden Gonzalez         8    11:52.3
  5   ( 32) Aiden Raasch            7    11:55.1

  7.   114  Mt. Lebanon Lutheran                        (11:43.5  46:53.8 1:30.1)
==========================================================
  1     24  Danny Lovett            7    11:10.6
  2     26  Cadyn Harris-Bush       8    11:22.1
  3     29  Petros Bourman          8    11:40.4
  4     35  Dylan Stokoe            7    12:40.7

 
                                           
                                           
                    Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Grade School Invite
                      Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran Middle School
                            McCarty Park | West Allis, WI
                                           
                                   October 8, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Moses Pachel       8    St. John's/Word of Life       8:01.5  5:23 
    2      Dylan Rutkowski    6    Unattached                    8:38.1  5:48 
    3    2 Bryce Gawrisch     7    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran    8:47.8  5:54 
    4      Elijah Woodall     6    St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwauke  8:52.2  5:57 
    5    3 Anton Kuehn        8    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato  8:54.4  5:59 
    6    4 Charlie Fry        8    Mount Calvary                 9:01.4  6:03 
    7    5 Henry Ognenoff     8    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato  9:02.6  6:04 
    8    6 Paxton Chao        7    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)   9:09.3  6:09 
    9    7 Beckham Los        8    Mount Calvary                 9:18.7  6:15 
   10      Will Clough        8    St Paul's Lutheran (Franklin  9:20.0  6:16 
   11    8 Jackson Shaw       7    Mount Calvary                 9:21.8  6:17 
   12    9 Emmitt Meier       7    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)   9:21.9  6:17 
   13   10 Will Burie         6    Mount Calvary                 9:22.3  6:18 
   14   11 Hudson Derouin     6    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran    9:23.0  6:18 
   15      Boyd Jansen        8    Christ Lutheran               9:24.9  6:19 
   16   12 Brady Gawrisch     6    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran    9:32.5  6:24 



   17   13 Simon Hernandez    6    St. John's/Word of Life       9:38.5  6:28 
   18   14 Gunnar Zipp        7    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato  9:51.8  6:37 
   19   15 Gage Smith         7    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk  9:53.0  6:38 
   20   16 Kane Papula        8    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran    9:54.1  6:39 
   21      Freddie Dogs       6    Christ the Lord Lutheran     10:02.7  6:45 
   22      Press Clough       6    St Paul's Lutheran (Franklin 10:02.8  6:45 
   23   17 Leaf Smith         6    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 10:08.1  6:48 
   24   18 Stephen Hobler     8    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato 10:11.7  6:51 
   25      Otto Peterson      7    St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwauke 10:12.2  6:51 
   26   19 Samuel Shuff       8    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  10:13.2  6:52 
   27   20 Walker Bedford     7    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   10:13.2  6:52 
   28      Jacob Schultz      6    Christ Lutheran              10:16.0  6:54 
   29   21 Dexter Landgraf    6    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   10:29.6  7:03 
   30   22 Micah Redfield     8    St. John's/Word of Life      10:39.6  7:09 
   31      Colin Pluer        8    Christ Lutheran              10:42.5  7:11 
   32      Isaiah Gonzalez    7    St. Paul's (Muskego)         10:54.8  7:20 
   33      Keith Barnes       7    St. Marcus Lutheran          11:02.1  7:24 
   34   23 Danny Kristo       8    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 11:05.9  7:27 
   35   24 Danny Lovett       7    Mt. Lebanon Lutheran         11:10.6  7:30 
   36   25 Judah Redfield     6    St. John's/Word of Life      11:11.7  7:31 
   37   26 Cadyn Harris-Bush  8    Mt. Lebanon Lutheran         11:22.1  7:38 
   38   27 Logan Larson       6    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   11:22.6  7:38 
   39   28 Jacob Steiner      6    St. John's Lutheran (Wauwato 11:30.4  7:43 
   40      Trevor Borden      6    St Paul's Lutheran (Franklin 11:32.3  7:45 
   41      Morrison Demitros  6    St. Jacobi Lutheran          11:38.1  7:49 
   42   29 Petros Bourman     8    Mt. Lebanon Lutheran         11:40.4  7:50 
   43   30 Mitchel Frederick  8    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  11:45.4  7:53 
   44   31 Bowden Gonzalez    8    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 11:52.3  7:58 
   45   32 Aiden Raasch       7    Zion Lutheran (South Milwauk 11:55.1  8:00 
   46   33 William Roessel    7    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  11:58.0  8:02 
   47   34 William Cupkie     7    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  11:59.8  8:03 
   48      Jackson Neumann    6    St. Jacobi Lutheran          12:05.2  8:07 
   49      Hawthorne Brown    6    St. Jacobi Lutheran          12:20.3  8:17 
   50      Armoni Ewing       6    St. Marcus Lutheran          12:30.8  8:24 
   51   35 Dylan Stokoe       7    Mt. Lebanon Lutheran         12:40.7  8:31 
   52      Hunter Pittsley    8    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   13:11.7  8:51 
   53      Wesley Burge       8    Star of Bethlehem Lutheran   13:13.7  8:53 
   54   36 Isaiah Goodger     8    St. John's/Word of Life      13:33.5  9:06 
   55   37 Brody Smith        7    Trinity Lutheran (Waukesha)  14:11.2  9:31 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  
                                           
                                           
                    Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Grade School Invite
                      Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran Middle School
                            McCarty Park | West Allis, WI
                                           
                                   October 8, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========



                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   38 Henry Glowing      7    St. John's/Word of Life      14:28.7  9:43 
   57      Josiah Wilder      6    St. Marcus Lutheran          14:55.4 10:01 
   58      Jonathan Klauer    6    St. Lucas Lutheran (Milwauke 15:08.6 10:10 
   59      Colin Yets         6    st. john's mukwonago         15:30.3 10:24 
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